GRASS LAKE BUS 1 Pick Bus Stop Pick Up Time DropOff Bus Stop Dropoff Time
GLS 1 AM N BLUFF LAKE RD@W MALLARD AVE 7:17 AM GLS1PM N BLUFF LAKE RD@W MALLARD AVE 2:54 PM
GLS1AM N BLUFF LAKE RD@W HEART O LAKES BLVD 7:17 AM GLS1PM N BLUFF LAKE RD@W HEART O LAKES BLVD 2:55 PM
GLS 1 AM N BLUFF LAKE RD@W HEART O LAKES BLVD 7:17 AM GLS1PM 40188 N BLUFF LAKE RD 2:54 PM
GLS1AM N FAIRVIEW ST@N BLUFF LAKE RD@N ELIME RD 7:18 AM GLS2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@N BLUFF DR 2:57 PM
GLS 1 AM N ELIME RD@N SOUTH NEWPORT DR@N NORTH NEWPORT 7:19 AM GLS1PM N ELIME RD@N SOUTH NEWPORT DR@N NORTH NEWPORT 2:57 PM
GLS 1AM N ELIME RD@N SOUTH NEWPORT DR@N NORTH NEWPORT 7:19 AM GLS1PM N ELIME RD@N NORTH NEWPORT DR 2:58 PM
GLS 1 AM N ELIME RD@W MARY ANN RD 7:21 AM GLS1PM N ELIME RD@W MARY ANN RD 2:59 PM
GLS 1AM N ELIME RD@W HARLOFF RD 7:24 AM GLS1PM N ELIME RD@W HARLOFF RD 3:02 PM
GLS 1 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@W HALING RD 7:27 AM GLS 2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@W HALING RD 3:01 PM
GLS1AM 26194 W GRASS LAKE RD 7:27 AM GLS2 PM 26194 W GRASS LAKE RD 3:00 PM
GLS 1 AM N HILLSIDE AVE@W CHANNEL AVE 7:29 AM GLS1PM N HILLSIDE AVE@W CHANNEL AVE 3:07 PM
GLS 1AM N HILLSIDE AVE@W CHANNEL AVE 7:29 AM GLS1PM W CHANNEL AVE No Intersection 3:07PM
GLS 1 AM N BROADWAY AVE@W LELAND AVE 7:30 AM GLS 1PM N BROADWAY AVE@W LELAND AVE 3:09 PM
GLS 1AM 38759 N BROADWAY AVE 7:31 AM GLS1PM 38759 N BROADWAY AVE 3:10PM
GLS 1 AM N BROADWAY AVE@W WILSON RD 7:31AM GLS1PM N BROADWAY AVE@W WILSON RD 3:09 PM
GLS 1AM N SHERIDAN RD@LAKEVIEW AVE@W MONTROSE RD 7:32 AM GLS1PM N SHERIDAN RD@LAKEVIEW AVE@W MONTROSE RD 3:11PM
GLS 1 AM W WILSON RD@N KENMORE RD 7:34 AM GLS 1PM W WILSON RD@N KENMORE RD 3:12PM
GLS 1AM W WILSON RD@N SHERIDAN RD 7:34 AM GLS1PM W WILSON RD@N SHERIDAN RD 3:13PM
GLS 1 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@N HILLSIDE AVE@W HERMANN AVE 7:36 AM GLS1PM W GRASS LAKE RD@N HILLSIDE AVE@W HERMANN AVE 3:14 PM
GRASS LAKE BUS 2

GLS 2 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@N BLUFF DR 7:29 AM GLS 2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@N BLUFF DR 2:57 PM
GLS2 AM N LAKE SHORE DR@N EAST DR 7:28 AM GLS1PM N ELIME RD@W MARY ANN RD 2:59 PM
GLS 2 AM 25050 W NICKLAUS WAY 7:21 AM GLS 2 PM 25050 W NICKLAUS WAY 3:13PM
GLS2 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@W LAKE AVE 7:32 AM GLS2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@W LAKE AVE 3:02PM
GLS 2 AM N LONG DR@N HIDDEN BUNKER CT 7:22 AM GLS 2 PM N LONG DR@N HIDDEN BUNKER CT 3:15PM
GLS2 AM W SPRINGWELL AVE@N SHORE AVE@W LAKE RD 7:34 AM GLS2 PM W SPRINGWELL AVE@N SHORE AVE@W LAKE RD 3:04 PM
GLS 2 AM W NICKLAUS WAY@W PALMER CT 7:20 AM GLS 2 PM W NICKLAUS WAY@W PALMER CT 3:12PM
GLS2 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@W ELM TREE RD 7:31 AM GLS2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@W ELM TREE RD 2:59 PM
GLS 2 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@W LOTUS RD 7:31AM GLS 2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@W LOTUS RD 3:00 PM
GLS2 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@N LAKE BLVD 7:27 AM GLS2 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@N LAKE BLVD 2:56 PM
GRASS LAKE BUS 3

GLS 3AM 26079 W GRASS LAKE RD 7:21 AM GLS2 PM 26079 W GRASS LAKE RD 2:53 PM
GLS 3AM 25747 W GRASS LAKE RD 7:22 AM GLS 2 PM 25747 W GRASS LAKE RD 2:54 PM
GLS 3AM 25385 W GRASS LAKE ROAD 7:23 AM GLS3 PM 25385 W GRASS LAKE ROAD 3:05PM
GLS 3AM N RENA AVE@W GOLFVIEW AVE 7:26 AM GLS 3PM N RENA AVE@W GOLFVIEW AVE 3:04 PM
GLS 3AM W HIGHWOODS DR@N CIRCLE AVE 7:28 AM GLS3 PM W HIGHWOODS DR@N CIRCLE AVE 3:02PM
GLS 3AM HAWTHORNE LANE@N WOODLAND AVE 7:29 AM GLS 3PM HAWTHORNE LANE@N WOODLAND AVE 3:01 PM
GLS 3AM N CIRCLE AVE@W HIGHLAND AVE 7:30 AM GLS3 PM N CIRCLE AVE@W HIGHLAND AVE 3:00 PM
GLS 3AM W HIGHLAND AVE@N FOREST AVE 7:31AM GLS 3PM W HIGHLAND AVE@N FOREST AVE 2:59 PM
GLS 3AM N RENA AVE@W HILLDALE AVE 7:32 AM GLS3 PM N RENA AVE@W HILLDALE AVE 2:58 PM
GLS 3AM N RENA AVE@W HAWTHORNE AVE 7:32 AM GLS 3PM N RENA AVE@W HAWTHORNE AVE 2:57 PM
GLS 3AM W HIGHLAND AVE@N RENA AVE 7:33 AM GLS3 PM W HIGHLAND AVE@N RENA AVE 2:57 PM
GLS 3AM W KATHRYN DR@N CHANNEL VIEW DR 7:34 AM GLS 3PM W KATHRYN DR@N CHANNEL VIEW DR 2:55 PM
GLS 3AM N CHANNEL VIEW DR@W SIMON CT 7:35 AM GLS3 PM N CHANNEL VIEW DR@W SIMON CT 2:55 PM
GLS 3AM W KATHRYN DR@N JANET CT@N HIGHVIEW DR 7:36 AM GLS 3PM W KATHRYN DR@N JANET CT@N HIGHVIEW DR 2:53 PM
GRASS LAKE BUS 4

GLS 4 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@N LAKE ST 7:21 AM GLS 4 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@N LAKE ST 3:12PM
GLS 4 AM W GRASS LAKE RD@STONEGATE DR 7:22 AM GLS4 PM W GRASS LAKE RD@STONEGATE DR 3:12PM
GLS 4 AM 27045 W GRASS LAKE RD 7:23 AM GLS 4 PM 27045 W GRASS LAKE RD 3:14 PM
GLS 4 AM 27141 W GRASS LAKE RD 7:23 AM GLS4 PM 27141 W GRASS LAKE RD 3:14PM
GLS 4 AM N DREXEL BLVD@W HARLEM AVE 7:24 AM GLS 4 PM N DREXEL BLVD@W HARLEM AVE 2:55 PM
GLS 4 AM N DREXEL BLVD@W BROWN AVE 7:24 AM GLS4 PM N DREXEL BLVD@W BROWN AVE 2:54 PM
GLS 4 AM N DREXEL BLVD@W KLONDIKE AVE 7:25 AM GLS 4 PM N DREXEL BLVD@W KLONDIKE AVE 2:56 PM
GLS 4 AM N DREXEL BLVD@EMERSON AVE 7:26 AM GLS4 PM N DREXEL BLVD@EMERSON AVE 2:57 PM
GLS 4 AM 26476 W MICHIGAN BLVD 7:27 AM GLS 4 PM 26476 W MICHIGAN BLVD 2:58 PM
GLS 4 AM N LAKESIDE PL@W MICHIGAN BLVD 7:27 AM GLS4 PM N LAKESIDE PL@W MICHIGAN BLVD 2:59 PM
GLS 4 AM N LAKESIDE PL@W BENES RD 7:28 AM GLS 4 PM N LAKESIDE PL@W BENES RD 3:00 PM
GLS 4 AM 26633 N ASTOR ST 7:30 AM GLS4 PM 26633 N ASTOR ST 3:01PM
GLS 4 AM 38826 N LAKESIDE PL 7:31AM GLS 4 PM 38826 N LAKESIDE PL 3:03 PM
GLS 4 AM N ACKERMAN RD@N LAKESIDE PL@HILLTOP RD 7:32 AM GLS4 PM N ACKERMAN RD@N LAKESIDE PL@HILLTOP RD 3:04 PM
GLS 4 AM N LAKESIDE PL@EMERSON AVE 7:32 AM GLS 4 PM N LAKESIDE PL@EMERSON AVE 3:03 PM
GLS 4 AM W KLONDIKE AVE@N ACKERMAN RD 7:33 AM GLS4 PM W KLONDIKE AVE@N ACKERMAN RD 3:05 PM
GLS 4 AM N ACKERMAN RD@W HARLEM AVE 7:34 AM GLS 4 PM N ACKERMAN RD@W HARLEM AVE 3:06 PM
GLS 4 AM N ACKERMAN RD@W STONEGATE DR@N LOTUS AVE 7:34 AM GLS4 PM N ACKERMAN RD@W STONEGATE DR@N LOTUS AVE 3:06 PM
GLS 4 AM N ACKERMAN RD@W BROWN AVE@BROWN ST 7:34 AM GLS 4 PM N ACKERMAN RD@W BROWN AVE@BROWN ST 3:07 PM




